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TERM 3 

2018:  Term 3 

24/7 - 27/7 

Tues M Thomson, A & N Jelovic, M Cheah 

Wed B Hodgson, J Clarke, J Mooney, D Carroll 

Thurs K Vaccher, T Garrett, A Du Moulin, A Widjaja 

Fri S Fong, N Andrews, F Felice, C Hollinger, D Kelson, R Lee 

30/7 - 3/8 

Mon S Twohill, J Watts, V Lekopoulos, A Clarke 

Tues D Nescessian (8-11.30), P Saraceno (11.30-2), A Lonergan, A Murphy 

Wed K Marren, N Cooper, C Hill, P Kearins 

Thurs K Vaccher, S McManus 

Fri L Carroll, V Zaarour, C Ventura, J Bendall, S Panozzo 

6/8 -10/8 

Mon G Abbott, C Cowie, T Graffeo, L Kugel 

Tues H Reidy, E Leach, F Roberts 

Wed I Janssen, M Miles, A Herrera-Bond, J Walters, L Elms  

Thurs S Richardson, M-A Back 

Fri J Arena, K Fusca, S Tobin, R Onslow, S Gillard, S Miller, A Paccetta 

13/8 - 17/8 

Mon C Hamilton-Bate, E Cregan, B Hurley, R Aver 

Tues R Nolan, S McManus, J Hearne 

Wed J Masters, L Marino, T Mendel, L Lau 

Thurs J Connors, L Princi, R Baldock, C Rowe 

Fri A Fallon, A Teves, C Lam, A Casey, J Cook, S Green 

20/8 - 24/8 

Mon C Reid, P Nastys, S McManus 

Tues L Giersch, H Higgins, N Hanna-Youngman 

Wed A Brewer, S Kerlin, J Hearne 

Thurs P Rodrigues, E Proudfoot, A Bromby 

Fri M Currington, A Simpson, R Nolan, P Sissons, M Turnell, Y Boulos, F Varlow 

27/8 – 31/8 

Mon C Santelli, E Grffin, L Alvare, I Bowers 

Tues O Shahady, R Habib, S Baird, J Moait 

Wed B Hodgson, J Clarke, J Mooney, D Carroll 

Thurs K Vaccher, T Garrett, A Du Moulin, A Widjaja 

Fri S Fong, N Andrews, F Felice, A Lineen, C Hollinger, D Kelson, R Lee 

3/9 - 7/9 

Mon SPX Patron’s Holiday 

Tues J Crackwell, P Thorton, L Roche, L Johnston 

Wed K Marren, N Cooper, C Hill, P Kearins 

Thurs K Vaccher, S McManus, O Gurung 

Fri L Carroll, V Zaarour, D Boustani, S O’Reilly, M Salama 

10/9 - 14/9 

Mon A Atamian, S Dixon, M Thornton, A Stanley 

Tues K Tait, S Whooley, F Rondau, C Gibbon 

Wed I Janssen, M Miles, A Herrera-Bond, J Walters, L Elms 

Thurs J Connors, S Richardson, M-A Back 

Fri J Arena, S Massa 

17/9 - 21/9 

Mon R Foley, J Lomas, N Cavaleri 

Tues M Thomson, A & N Jelovic, M Cheah 

Wed J Masters, L Marino, T Mendel 

Thurs L Princi, R Baldock, C Rowe, B Chang 

Fri A Fallon, A Teves, C Lam, S McAdam, S Green 

24/9 - 28/9  

Mon K Saddington, G Pagnan 

Tues D Nescessian (8-11.30), P Saraceno (11.30-2), A Lonergan 

Wed A Brewer, S Kerlin, C Jom, V Heah 

Thurs P Rodrigues, A Spencer 

Fri M Currington, A Simpson, R Nolan, P Sissons, M Turnell, Y Boulos, M Hurley Bryans 
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TERM 4 

2018:  Term 4 

16/10 - 19/10 

Tues H Reidy, E Leach, F Roberts 

Wed B Hodgson, J Clarke, J Mooney, D Carroll 

Thurs K Vaccher, T Garrett, A Du Moulin, J Connors, A Widjaja 

Fri S Fong, N Andrews, A Lineen, C Hollinger, D Kelson, R Lee 

22/10 - 26/10 

Mon S Twohill, J Watts, V Lekopoulos, A Clarke 

Tues R Nolan, S McManus, J Hearne  

Wed K Marren, N Cooper, C Hill, P Kearins 

Thurs K Vaccher, S McManus 

Fri L Carroll, C Ventura, J Bendall, S Panozzo 

29/10 - 2/11 

Mon G Abbott, C Cowie, L Holroyd, T Graffeo 

Tues L Giersch, H Higgins, N Hanna-Youngman, L Kugel 

Wed I Janssen, M Miles, A Herrera-Bond, J Walters, L ELms 

Thurs S Richardson, M-A Back 

Fri J Arena, K Fusca, S Tobin, R Onslow, S Gillard, S Miller, A Paccetta A Williams 

5/11 - 9/11 

Mon C Hamilton-Bate, E Cregan, B Hurley, R Aver 

Tues O Shahady, R Habib, S Baird, J Moait, J Baynie 

Wed J Masters, L Marino, T Mendel, L Lau 

Thurs J Connors, L Princi, R Baldock, C Rowe, B Chang 

Fri S Massa, J Ryan, A Fallon, A Teves, C Lam, A Casey, J Cook, S McAdam, S Green  

12/11 - 16/11 

Mon C Reid, P Nastys. S McManus 

Tues J Crackwell, P Thorton, L Roche, L Johnston 

Wed A Brewer, S Kerlin, J Hearne, C Jom, V Heah 

Thurs P Rodrigues, A Spencer, E Proudfoot, A Bromby 

Fri M Currington, A Simpson, R Nolan, P Sissons, M Turnell, Y Boulos, F Varlow, M Hurley Bryans 

19/11 - 23/11 

Mon C Santelli, E Grffin, L Alvare, I Bowers 

Tues K Tait, S Whooley, F Rondau, C Gibbon 

Wed B Hodgson, J Clarke, J Mooney, D Carroll 

Thurs K Vaccher, T Garrett, A Du Moulin, A Widjaja 

Fri S Fong, N Andrews, F Felice, A Lineen, C Hollinger, D Kelson, R Lee 

26/11 - 30/11 

Mon A Atamian, S Dixon, M Thornton, A Stanley 

Tues M Thomson, A & N Jelovic, M Cheah 

Wed K Marren, N Cooper, C Hill, P Kearins 

Thurs K Vaccher, S McManus, O Gurung 

Fri L Carroll, V Zaarour, D Boustani, S O’Reilly, M Salama 

3/12 - 6/12 

Mon R Foley, J Lomas, N Cavaleri 

Tues D Nescessian (8-11.30), P Saraceno (11.30-2), A Lonergan, A Murphy 

Wed I Janssen, M Miles, A Herrera-Bond, J Walters, L Elms 

Thurs J Connors, S Richardson, M-A Back 

 


